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Gruppenrangliste 50 m

A. Stammsektionen
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11. Frauenfeld-Langdorf, Pistolenschiitzen, Bannhalde

12.
1%.
14.
1575
16.
B g7 17
18
19.
20.
21,
22.
255
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
%0.
31.

Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen, Schwaderloh
Romanshorn, Pistolenschiitzen 1

Frauvenfeld, Stadtschiitzen 1

Ermatingen, Pistolenschiitzen, Hecht

KaPo Thurgau, Grenadiere

Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion 1

Tdgerwilen, Pistolenschiitzen 1

KaPo Thurgau, Landjdger

Kreuzlingen, Stadtschiitzen 1

Weinfelden, Pistolensektion, Bachtobel

KaPo Thurgau, Hermandad

Kreuzlingen, Stadtschiitzen 2

Miillheim, Pistolenschiitzen, Elefant 1
Region Altnau, Pistolenschiitzen, Frosch
Weinfelden, Pistolensektion, Straussberg
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen 2

Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen 3
Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion 2
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen, Kemmental
Ridgerwilen, Pistolenschiitzen 2

Region Altnau, Pistolenschiitzen, Froschli
Kreuzlingen, Stadtschiitzen 3

Ermatingen, Pistolenschiitzen, Chretzer
Kreuzlingen, Grenzwache, Grenzjdger 1

Miillheim, Pistolenschiitzen, Elefant 2
Romanshorn, Pistolenschiitzen 2
Kreuzlingen, Stadtschiitzen 4
Kreuzlingen, Grenzwache, Grenzjdger 2
Weinfelden, Pistolensektion, Thurberg
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen 4

Punkte

304
298
298
296
292
292
292
287
286
285
284
276
276
275
274
262
258
256
254
251
249
248
248
246
244

244
232
206
203
165
153
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Gastsektionen:
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12.
13.
14.
15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
2%,
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
0.
i,

Neuhausen am Rheinfall, Pistolenschiitzen, Chdshornli
Stein am Rhein, Pistolenklub, Winzerschiitzen
Winterthur, Schiitzengesellschaft, Kyburg
Illnau-Effretikon, Pistolenschiitzen, Mundial
Schaffhausen, Stadtschiitzen, Obertor
Winterthur, Schiitzengesellschaft, Goldenberg
KaPo Ziirich 1

Wangi, Pistolenschiitzen, Frohheim

Bermeck, Schiitzengesellschaft, Rotiberg
Heiden, Pistolenschiitzen, Unterrechsteiner
Wil, Stadtschiitzen, Wiler Biren
Oberbliren-Niederbiiren, Pistolenschiitzen, Pfliimli
Wil-Militdr, Pistolenschiitzen, Kiinstler
Hallau, Pistolenklub, Silberkelch

Kiisnacht ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft, Wulp

KaPo Ziirich 2

Arbon, Stadtschiitzen, Spatz

Diesaenhofen, Pist.u.Rev.Schiitzenverband
Zirich-Hirslanden, Infanterieschiitzen, Wilder Mann
Pfaffikon ZH, Pistolenschiitzen

Bischofszell, Pistolenschiitzen 1

Heiden, Pistolenschiitzen, Bddlihocker
Minchwilen, Pistolenklub, Griinschndbel
Steckborn, Pistalenschiitzen, Feldbach
Bischofszell, Pistolenschiitzen 2

Biirglen TG, Pistolanschiitzen

Steckborn, Pistolenschiitzen, Turmhof
Urndsch, Pistolensektion, Sdlzer

St. Gallen UOV, Schnappschiitzen

Wil Militdr, Pistolenschiitzen, Thurau

Wil Militd8r, Pistolenschiitzen, Nieselberg

Punkte

307
303
298
296
294
293
292
288
293
2817
281
280
279
279
276
276
276
273
268
261
256
254
253
253
218
217
216
213
213
175

79
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56 Punkte:

M:o h r Max, Illnau

Dr. Knopfli Willi, Winterthur
55 Punkte:

Dreher Gustav, Frauenfeld-Langdorf
Epper Werner, Kapo TG
Schenk Otto, Wigoltingen

54 Punkte:

Gafner Rolf, Stein am Rhein
Bugster Heinz, Berneck

23 Punkte:

Eichenberger Walter, Kapo TG
Greminger Fritz, Kapo TG
Stalder Hans, Neuhausen
Renner Dieter, Kreuzlingen

52 Punkte:

Bodenmann Ruedi, Alterswilen
Triimpler Heidi, Kiisnacht

Arnold Adolf, Frauenfeld-Langdorf
Rossi Albin, Frauenfeld-Stadt
Pupikofer Walter, Tagerwilen

Schwaderlohmeister 1982

Hottmann Manfred, Illnau
Bamberger Alex, Kapo ZH
Hummel Karl, Tdgerwilen

Schneider Otto, Neuhausen
Olbrecht Erwin, Romanshorn

Quinter Theo, Wil-Stadt
Huber Josef, Minchwilen
Krdhenmann Alex, Kapo TG
Schwyter Kurt, Alterswilen

Scherb Armin, Alterswilen
Furger Sepp, Stein am Rhein
Aerne Marcel, Neuhausen
Menzi Paul, Wigoltingen
Lammer Paul, Oberbiliren

Ulrich Albert, Diessenhofen, Donni Arnold, Ermatingen, Jenni Karl, Frauenfeld
Rohr Werner, Alterswilen, Burkhalter Wolfgang, Arbon

51 Punkte:

Schiess Albert Romanshorn, Scharer Hugo, Winterthur, Habegger Eugen, St. Gallen,
Vogeli Otto, Wil, Ziegler Rolf, Kapo TG, Wild Kurt, Miillheim, Borer Urs, Illnau,
Rilesch Ferdi, Altnau, Josef Bruno, Wingi, Kunkeler Hansruedi, Altnau, Schlategger
Jgkob, Ermatingen, Bommer Hans, Weinfelden, Marti Walter, Frauenfeld, Scheiwiller Jo-
séf, Oberbiiren, Knopfli Willi, Winterthur, Ehrat Hans, Winterthur, Isler Otto, Frau-
enfeld

5Q Punkte:

Schuppisser Hans, Winterthur, Walser Hans, Schaffhausen, Meier Arthur, Heiden, Weber
Hansruedi, Pfaffikon, Brithwiler Paul, Wil, Brauchli Hans, Alterswilen, Hiller Otto,
Frauenfeld, Messerli Fritz, Stein am Rhein, Schaad Ernst, Altnau, Zind Jakob, Heiden,
Mijller Karl, Stein am Rhein, Sameli Bruno, Weinfelden, Bollmann Peter, Kreuzlingen,
Hafner Toni, Wdngi, Weinmann Jakob, Neuhausen, Leu Karl, Weinfelden, Josef Adolf, Wangi,
Sﬁter Heinz, Hallau, Brdker Willi, Miillheim, Toller Walter, Miillheim, Goulas Dimitri,

Hirslanden, Seitz Albert, Berneck, Birkl Harald , Graf Emi%, Ste%gbornl Bitschnau Chr%s-
tof, Kreuzlingen, Wartmann Paul, Millheim, Biitler Alfons, Winterthur,King Heini, Wigol-

tingen, Hugi Werner, Miillheim, Spans, Wolfgang, Wil, Meier Ernst, Hallaus,

49 Punkte:

Mathis Urs, Schaffhausen, Sameli Hans, Weinfelden, Bommer Alfons, Kapo TG, Hess Adolf,
Winterthur , Specker Armin, Heiden, Meier Paul, Heiden, Oettli Ernst, Alterswilen, Giger
Albert, Alterswilen, Rogler Harald, Arbon, Hunziker René, Kapo TG, Fillemann Koni, Erma-
tingen, Fischer Otto, Arbon, Hugi Kilian, Miillheim, Fischer Hansruedi, Stein am Rhein,
Holenstein Lorenz, Wil, Baumberger Werner, Kreuzlingen, Bicker Hermann, Neuhausen, Zur-.
fluh Ernst, Neuhausen, Lang Pirmin, Kreuzlingen, Stiissi Peter, Romanshorn, Wiget Jakob,
Wingi, Dappen Otto, Kreuzlingen, Lips Walter, Kapo ZH, Staub Hans, Arbon, Diethelm Peter,
Képo TG, Gossauer Oskar, Hirslanden, Osterwalder Ernst, Hirslanden, Osterwalder Ernst,
Séhmid Robert, Berneck, Spiess Gutstab, Berneck, Grininger Max, Ermatingen, Truninger
Emil, Winterthur, Kiibler Walter, Winterthur, Bretscher Hans, Winterthur, Keppeler Ha-
rald, Wil, Azzali Markus, Altnau, Lisser Werner, Kapo ZH, Bollier Walter, Bischofszell,
Diinner Peter, Alteeswilen

Damen, Veteranen + Junioren:
48 Punkte:
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